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JUNIOR
PROGRAM 

YOUNG ARODS AGE 9+

SESSION 3

The final stage before advancing to a higher level of competition. In Young Aronds, we take 
the fundamentals learned in the Futures and put them into action with more advanced drills 
and the introduction to point play. Here is the final preparation for our Academy program. 

7 WEEKS
ROUND ROBIN 1
ROUND ROBIN 2

APRIL 12TH - MAY 27TH
SATURDAY MAY 8TH - 10AM-12PM
SATURDAY MAY 29TH - 10AM-12PM

WINTER/SPRING 2021  

1 DAY/WEEK

2 DAYS/WEEK

3 DAYS/WEEK

4 DAYS/WEEK

DAYS PER WEEK

$170

$310

$387

$478

MEMBER

$250

$460

$628

$768

NON MEMBERS

7 WEEK SESSION

CHILD (1) NAME

CHILD (2) NAME

PARENT/GUARDIAN

ADDRESS

CITY/STATE/ZIP

EMAIL

AGE

AGE

CELL#

1 HRS LESSON

PLEASE SELECT YOUR OPTION

Included within this session will be 
two round robins, where the kids 
are given the opportunity to put the 
skills they’ve learned to the test with 
some match play.  


