

205 Overhill Dr, Mooresville 28117 980-444-2280 staff.Intc@gmail.com www.lakenormantenniscenter.com



## JUNIOR PROGRAM WINTER/SPRING 2021

SESSION 3 7 WEEKS

APRIL 12TH - MAY 27TH

**ROUND ROBIN 1** 

SATURDAY MAY 8TH - 10AM-12PM

ROUND ROBIN 2 SATURDAY MAY 29TH - 10AM-12PM

## **YOUNG ARODS AGE 9+**

The final stage before advancing to a higher level of competition. In Young Aronds, we take the fundamentals learned in the Futures and put them into action with more advanced drills and the introduction to point play. Here is the final preparation for our Academy program.

PLEASE SELECT YOUR OPTION

7 WEEK SESSION	
MEMBER	NON MEMBERS
\$170	\$250
\$310	\$460
\$387	\$628
\$478	\$768
	MEMBER \$170 ☐ \$310 ☐ \$387 ☐

Included within this session will be two round robins, where the kids are given the opportunity to put the skills they've learned to the test with some match play.

CHILD (1) NAME	AGE
CHILD (2) NAME	AGE
PARENT/GUARDIAN	CELL#
ADDRESS	
CITY/STATE/ZIP	
EMAIL	